Indian Oil Corporation Limited
( A Govt. of Indian Undertaking )
(Refinery Division)
Haldia Refinery

Ref. No : HR/Visiting Paramedics/ 2020

Date of Walk-in-Interview : 15th September, 2020

Venue: IOCL Main Guest House, (Near Central Bus
Stand) P.O. Haldia Township District: Purba Medinipur,
West Bengal:721607

List of selected candidates for Walk-in-Interview for the post of
Physiotherapist, Psychological Counselor & X-Ray Technician

Cateqgory : Physiotherapy

IEII(; Name Time slot for interview
1 | Sudipa Maiti 09.00 a.m. t0 09.15 a.m.
2 | Anupam Santra 09.16 a.m. to 09.30 a.m.
3 | Anindita Roy Chowdhury 09.31a.m. to 09.45a.m.
4 | Dr. Sheikh Sharhan 09.46 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
5 | Soyeb Alam 10.01 a.m. to 10.15 a.m.
6 | Rakhi Mondal 10.16 a.m. to0 10.30 a.m.
7 | Tanusree Maity (Bhakta) 10.31 a.m. to 10.45 a.m.
8 | Gobinda Kumar Sarkar 10.46 a.m. t0 11.00 a.m.
9 | Chiranjit Modal 11.01a.m. to 11.15a.m.




Cateqgory :PsycologicalCounsellor

Ifllc') Name Time slot for interview
1 | Dr. Subhrojyoti Mukherjee 12.00 p.m. to 12.15 p.m.
2 | Shayona Sarkar 12.16 p.m. t0 12.30 p.m.
3 | Monalisa Mukhopadhyay 12.31 p.m. to 12.45 p.m.
4 | Sukanya Ghosh 12.46 p.m. to 13.00 hrs.
Lunch Break : 01.00 p.m. to 02.00 p.m.
Category : X - Ray Technician

SI. : : :

NoO Name Time slot for interview

1 | Akshay Mukherjee 02.00 pm to 02.15 pm

2 | Dipak Das 02.16 pm to 02.30 pm

3 | Suhrid Adhikary 02.31 pm to 02.45 pm

4 | Santibrata Barik 02.46 pm to 03.00 pm

5 | Swadesh Samanta 03.01 pm to 03.15 pm

6 |Mangal Bhaumik 03.16 pm to 03.30 pm

7 | Ajoy Kundu 03.31.pm to 03.45 pm

8 | Soumyosish Pramanik 03.46 pm to 04.00 pm

9 |Bisakh Saha 04.01 pm to 04.15 pm

10 | Supratim Sarkar 04.16 pm to 04.30 pm

11 | Atanu Tripathy 04.31 pm to 04.45 pm




N.B: All the selected candidates are hereby requested to wear
proper protective items (compulsory mask) before appearing
walk in interview and maintain social distancing as per
government guidelines.



